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Company Name Website Region Badges

1/2 Price Movers Queens myhalfpricemovers.com Northeast

2 College Brothers 2collegebrothers.com South

2 Jacked Guyz LLC 2jackedguyz.com Northeast

3 Men Movers 3menmovers.com South

495 Movers 495movers.com South

6th Man Movers 6thmanmovers.com South

A Better Tripp Moving & Storage abettertripp.com South

A Few Good Men Moving And
Storage

afewgoodmenmoving.com South

A Mother's Touch Movers motouchmovers.com South

A Perfect Mover aperfectmover.com Northwest

A to Z Moving and Storage, Inc. a-zmovers.net Northeast

AAA Movers MN aaamovers.com Midwest/Plains

AB Moving abmoving.com South

Adamantine Spine Moving spinemoving.com Midwest/Plains

Alberta First Choice albertafirstmoving.ca Canada

All Reasons Moving allreasonsmoving.com Southwest

Alliance Moving and Storage Inc
alliancemovingstorageinc.c
om

Northwest

http://myhalfpricemovers.com/
http://2collegebrothers.com/
http://2jackedguyz.com/
http://3menmovers.com/
http://495movers.com/
http://6thmanmovers.com/
http://abettertripp.com/
http://afewgoodmenmoving.com/
http://motouchmovers.com/
http://aperfectmover.com/
http://www.a-zmovers.net/
http://aaamovers.com/
http://abmoving.com/
http://spinemoving.com/
https://albertafirstmoving.ca/
http://allreasonsmoving.com/
http://alliancemovingstorageinc.com/


om

American Van Lines americanvanlines.com South

American Way Van & Storage Inc. awvs.com Midwest/Plains

Ameritex Movers stressfreemove.com South

Apollo Moving apollomoving.ca Canada

Arnoff Moving & Storage arnoff.com Northeast

Asr Moving asrmoving.ca Canada

ATLANT MOVING LLC movewithatlant.com Northeast

Atlanta Moving Solutions
atlantamovingsolutions.co
m

South

Atlanta Peach Movers atlpeachmovers.com South

B&T Moving Company bntmoving.com South

Badger Brothers Moving
badgerbrothersmoving.co
m

Midwest/Plains

Bayshore Moving & Storage/Allied
Van Lines

bayshoreallied.com South

BC Brothers Moving bcbrothersmoving.com South

Beach Bod Moving beachbodmoving.com South

Bearded Brothers bbmg330.com Midwest/Plains

Best California Movers bestcaliforniamovers.com Southwest

Best Fit Movers bestfitmovers.com Southwest

http://alliancemovingstorageinc.com/
http://americanvanlines.com/
http://awvs.com/
http://stressfreemove.com/
http://apollomoving.ca/
http://arnoff.com/
http://asrmoving.ca/
https://movewithatlant.com/
http://atlantamovingsolutions.com/
http://atlpeachmovers.com/
http://bntmoving.com/
http://badgerbrothersmoving.com/
http://bayshoreallied.com/
https://www.bcbrothersmoving.com/
http://beachbodmoving.com/
http://bbmg330.com/
http://bestcaliforniamovers.com/
http://bestfitmovers.com/


Best In Broward Movers LLC bestinbrowardmovers.com South

Best of Utah Moving Company bestofutahmoving.com Southwest

Big League Movers bigleaguemovers.com South

Black Tie Moving Services blacktiemoving.com South

Blue Men Moving bluemenmoving.com Midwest/Plains

Blue Ox Moving & Storage blueoxmoving.com South

Bluemound Express Moving &
Storage Co.

bluemoundexpress.com Midwest/Plains

Blvd Moving blvdmoving.com Southwest

Boerman Moving and Storage boerman.com Midwest/Plains

Born to Move goborntomove.com Northeast

Boundless moving boundlessmoving.com South

Bridges Bros Movers movewithbridges.com Northeast

Bronco Moving LLC broncomoving.com Southwest

Buddy Moving buddymoving.com South

Bulldog Movers bulldogmovers.com South

Busy Bee Movers busybeemovers.com Midwest/Plains

Bye Bye Moving byebyemoving.com Canada

http://bestinbrowardmovers.com/
http://bestofutahmoving.com/
http://bigleaguemovers.com/
http://blacktiemoving.com/
http://bluemenmoving.com/
http://blueoxmoving.com/
http://bluemoundexpress.com/
http://blvdmoving.com/
http://boerman.com/
http://www.goborntomove.com/
http://boundlessmoving.com/
http://movewithbridges.com/
http://broncomoving.com/
http://buddymoving.com/
https://bulldogmovers.com/
http://busybeemovers.com/
https://www.byebyemoving.com/
https://www.byebyemoving.com/
http://calsmovinghelp.com/


Cal's Moving & Storage calsmovinghelp.com Northwest

Caleb M Wankel DBA AB&C Moving
And Delivery

abcmovingcompanyil.com Midwest/Plains

Camelback Moving camelbackmoving.com Southwest

Camelot Moving & Storage camelotmovers.com Southwest

Cardinal Moving, LLC cardinalsmoving.com South

Cardinale Moving & Storage cardinalemoving.com Southwest

Careful Movers Inc. carefulmovers.com Southwest

Cavalier Moving cavaliermoving.com South

Centennial Moving centennialmoving.ca Canada

Central Coast Moving centralcoastmoving.com Southwest

Champion Moving championmover.com Midwest/Plains

Charlottesville Moving Solutions
charlottesvillemovingsoluti
ons.com

South

Clutch Moving Company
clutchmovingcompany.co
m

Southwest

Coastal Carrier Moving & Storage coastalcarrier.com South

Coffey Bros. Moving fl.coffeybrosmoving.com Midwest/Plains

College Muscle Movers collegemusclemovers.com Midwest/Plains

Conroy Moving and Storage conroymoving.com Southwest

Copperstate Moving copperstatemoving.com Southwest

http://calsmovinghelp.com/
http://abcmovingcompanyil.com/
http://camelbackmoving.com/
http://camelotmovers.com/
http://cardinalsmoving.com/
http://cardinalemoving.com/
http://carefulmovers.com/
http://cavaliermoving.com/
http://centennialmoving.ca/
http://centralcoastmoving.com/
http://championmover.com/
http://charlottesvillemovingsolutions.com/
http://clutchmovingcompany.com/
http://coastalcarrier.com/
http://fl.coffeybrosmoving.com/
http://collegemusclemovers.com/
http://conroymoving.com/
http://copperstatemoving.com/


Corona Moving & Transportation
LLC

Coronamovingservices.co
m

Southwest

Craig Van Lines, Inc craigvanlines.com South

DN Van Lines - HQ dnvanlines.com Northeast

Dolphin Moving and Logistics
Xpress

dolphinmovingandlogistics
xpress.com

South

Dumbo Moving and Storage dumbomoving.com Northeast

Eager Beaver Moving eagerbeavermoving.com Canada

Earl Farnsworth Express farnsworthexpress.com Southwest

Eazy as Pie Moving & Storage eazyaspiemoving.com South

Ecomoversmoving ecomoversmoving.com Northwest

Einstein Moving Company einsteinmoving.com South

Element Moving and Storage elementmoving.com South

Elizabeth City Delivery & Moving
Services L.L.C.

facebook.com/ECDMServic

es/
South

Empire Moving goempiremovers.com Northeast

ESTABLISHED MOVING & STORAGE
OF TALLAHASSEE Inc

establishedmoving.com South

EverSafe Moving Co. eversafemoving.com Northeast

Evolution Moving Company evolutionmoving.com South

Excalibur Van Lines excaliburmovers.com Southwest

http://coronamovingservices.com/
http://craigvanlines.com/
http://dnvanlines.com/
https://dolphinmovingandlogisticsxpress.com/
http://dumbomoving.com/
http://eagerbeavermoving.com/
http://farnsworthexpress.com/
http://www.eazyaspiemoving.com/
http://ecomoversmoving.com/
http://einsteinmoving.com/
http://elementmoving.com/
https://www.facebook.com/ECDMServices/
https://www.facebook.com/ECDMServices/
https://www.facebook.com/ECDMServices/
https://www.facebook.com/ECDMServices/
http://goempiremovers.com/
http://establishedmoving.com/
http://eversafemoving.com/
http://evolutionmoving.com/
http://excaliburmovers.com/


Exela Movers exelamovers.com Northeast

Exodus Moving and Storage exodusmoving.com Southwest

Experienced Movers experiencedmovers.org South

Fast Labor Force FastLaborForce.com Southwest

Ferguson Moving fergusonmoving.com Canada

Firefighting's Finest Moving &
Storage

firefightermovers.com South

Firehouse Movers firehousemovers.com South

First Class Moving & Removal LLC firstclass-moving.com Northeast

First Due Movers firstduemovers.com Northwest

First-Rate Movers firstratede.com South

Five College Movers movestress-free.com Northeast

Free Range Movers freerangemovers.com Southwest

G&J Moving and Storage gjmoving.com South

Gallo Moving & Storage gallomoving.com Northeast

Garrett's Hauling garrettshauling.com South

Gentle John's Moving & Storage gentlejohns.com Northwest

Golans Moving golansmoving.com Midwest/Plains

G d G k M i & St k i S th

http://exelamovers.com/
http://exodusmoving.com/
http://experiencedmovers.org/
http://fastlaborforce.com/
http://fergusonmoving.com/
http://firefightermovers.com/
https://firehousemovers.com/
https://firstclass-moving.com/
https://firstclass-moving.com/
http://firstduemovers.com/
http://firstratede.com/
http://www.movestress-free.com/
http://freerangemovers.com/
http://gjmoving.com/
http://gallomoving.com/
http://www.garrettshauling.com/
http://gentlejohns.com/
http://golansmoving.com/
http://greekmoving.com/


Good Greek Moving & Storage greekmoving.com South

Good Guys Moving and Delivery LLC goodguymovers.com South

Good Stuff Moving goodstuffmoving.com Midwest/Plains

Grace Moving gracemoving.com Southwest

GREENWOOD MOVING & STORAGE greenwoodmoving.com Midwest/Plains

H2H Movers h2hmovers.com Midwest/Plains

Handle With Care Moving hwcmd.com Midwest/Plains

Hansen Bros. Moving & Storage hansenbros.com Northwest

Harbor Moving & Storage Northeast

Harvest Academy Movers harvestmovers.com Midwest/Plains

Hello Movers hellomoversllc.com South

Hendra Moving & Storage (2007)
Ltd.

hendramoving.com Canada

Hernia Movers, Inc. herniamovers.com Midwest/Plains

Hero Movign Hawaii heromovinghi.com Southwest

High Touch Moving hightouchmoving.com Northeast

Home Movers alhomemovers.com South

Hook Em Up Moving hookemupmoving.com South

Household Goods Moving And
Storage

www.household-goods-
moving-and-storage.com

South

http://greekmoving.com/
http://goodguymovers.com/
http://goodstuffmoving.com/
http://gracemoving.com/
http://greenwoodmoving.com/
http://h2hmovers.com/
http://hwcmd.com/
http://hansenbros.com/
http://harvestmovers.com/
http://hellomoversllc.com/
http://hendramoving.com/
http://herniamovers.com/
https://heromovinghi.com/
http://hightouchmoving.com/
https://alhomemovers.com/
http://hookemupmoving.com/
https://www.household-goods-moving-and-storage.com/


g g g

Imperial Movers imperialmovers.com Northeast

Infinity Moving LLC infinitymovingtx.com South

Isaac's Moving & Storage isaacsmoving.com Northeast

JAGUAR MOVING LLC jaguarmoving.com South

Johnson and Daly johnsondalymoving.com Southwest

Jonah's Movers jonahsmovers.com South

Joyce Van Lines joycevanlines.com Midwest/Plains

JUBILEE CITY MOVERS jubileecitymovers.com South

Just-In Time Moving jitmoving.com Southwest

Krupp Moving & Storage kruppmoving.com Midwest/Plains

Lee's Moving Company leesmovingcompany.com South

Let's Get Moving letsgetmoving.ca Canada

Local Muscle Movers localmusclemovers.com Northeast

LOL Transport & Moving lolmoving.com South

LxsVanlines lxsvanlines.com Canada

Mac's Moving & Storage
macsmovingandstorage.co
m

Midwest/Plains

Magnum Moving & Storage magnummoving.com Northeast

https://www.household-goods-moving-and-storage.com/
http://imperialmovers.com/
http://infinitymovingtx.com/
http://isaacsmoving.com/
http://jaguarmoving.com/
http://johnsondalymoving.com/
http://jonahsmovers.com/
http://joycevanlines.com/
http://jubileecitymovers.com/
http://jitmoving.com/
http://kruppmoving.com/
http://leesmovingcompany.com/
https://letsgetmoving.ca/
http://localmusclemovers.com/
http://lolmoving.com/
http://lxsvanlines.com/
http://macsmovingandstorage.com/
http://magnummoving.com/


Maxi Moving maximoving.com Northeast

Mayzlin Relocation mayzlinrelocation.com South

MCKENDREE MOVING & STORAGE,
INC.

mckendreemoving.com South

Meathead Movers meatheadmovers.com Southwest

Meehan's Family Moving meehansfamilymoving.com South

Men on the Move Moving & Self
Storage

menonthemove.com Northeast

Michael's Moving & Storage michaelsmovers.com Northeast

Midway Moving midwaymoving.com Midwest/Plains

Mini Moves and More, Inc. minimovesandmore.com Northeast

Miracle Movers Utah miraclemoversutah.com/ Southwest

modMOVERS mod-movers.com Southwest

Moishe's Moving Systems moishes.com Northeast

Moovers Chicago mooverschicago.com Midwest/Plains

Move 4 Less move4lessnevada.com Southwest

Move-Tastic move-tastic.com Midwest/Plains

Moving Ahead Services movingaheadservices.com Midwest/Plains

Moving By Cury movingbycury.com Northeast

http://maximoving.com/
http://mayzlinrelocation.com/
http://mckendreemoving.com/
http://meatheadmovers.com/
http://meehansfamilymoving.com/
http://menonthemove.com/
http://michaelsmovers.com/
http://midwaymoving.com/
http://minimovesandmore.com/
https://miraclemoversutah.com/
http://mod-movers.com/
http://moishes.com/
http://mooverschicago.com/
http://move4lessnevada.com/
http://move-tastic.com/
http://movingaheadservices.com/
http://www.movingbycury.com/
https://moving-papa.com/


MOVING PAPA moving-papa.com Canada

Moving Proz, LLC movingproz.com Midwest/Plains

MOVING SQUAD OF SOUTH
FLORIDA LLC

movingsquad.com South

Moyer & Sons moyerandsons.com South

Murdock's Moving & Hauling murdocksmoving.com Southwest

Muscular Moving Men muscularmovingmen.com Southwest

MUV Relocation LLC muv303.com Southwest

My 3 Sons Moving my3sonsmoving.com South

My Guys Moving & Storage myguysmoving.com South

MyProMovers mypromoversdc.com South

Neighbors Moving & Storage of
Seattle

neighborsmovingseattle.co
m

Northwest

NorthStar Moving Corporation northstarmoving.com Southwest

On The Go Moving & Storage onthegomoving.com Northwest

Ontrack Moving & Storage ontrackmoving.com Southwest

Otter Moving & Storage ottermoving.com Northeast

Oz Moving ozmoving.com Northeast

Page Relocation pagerelocation.com South

Palmerston Moving palmerstonmoving.ca Canada

https://moving-papa.com/
http://movingproz.com/
http://movingsquad.com/
http://moyerandsons.com/
http://murdocksmoving.com/
http://muscularmovingmen.com/
http://muv303.com/
http://my3sonsmoving.com/
http://myguysmoving.com/
http://mypromoversdc.com/
http://neighborsmovingseattle.com/
http://northstarmoving.com/
http://onthegomoving.com/
http://ontrackmoving.com/
http://ottermoving.com/
http://ozmoving.com/
https://www.pagerelocation.com/
http://palmerstonmoving.ca/


Pauly's Movers paulysmovers.com South

Pink Zebra pinkzebramoving.com South

Port City Movers portcitymoversnc.com South

Porter Moving Company
portermovingcompany.co
m

Midwest/Plains

Prime Moovers, Inc. bookprimemoovers.com Midwest/Plains

Prof Moving Services profmovingco.com Southwest

Pure Moving puremovers.com Southwest

Relocator Service Inc usrelocators.com Northeast

Republic Moving republicmoving.com Southwest

ROCK'S MOVING COMPANY rocksmoving.com South

Rose's Daughters rosesdaughters.com Midwest/Plains

RT Relocation Movers rtmoversct.com Northeast

Safebound safeboundmoving.com South

Safeway Moving, Inc. safewaymovinginc.com Midwest/Plains

Salmons Moving salmonsmoving.com Canada

Santa Rosa Moving & Storage Co. santarosamoving.com Southwest

Scobey Moving scobeymoving.com South

http://paulysmovers.com/
http://pinkzebramoving.com/
http://portcitymoversnc.com/
http://www.portermovingcompany.com/
http://www.bookprimemoovers.com/
https://profmovingco.com/
http://puremovers.com/
http://usrelocators.com/
http://republicmoving.com/
http://rocksmoving.com/
http://www.rosesdaughters.com/
http://rtmoversct.com/
https://safeboundmoving.com/
http://safewaymovinginc.com/
http://www.salmonsmoving.com/
http://santarosamoving.com/
http://scobeymoving.com/


Service-Pro LLC bgtmovers.com Southwest

Shur-Way Moving & Cartage shurwaymovers.com Midwest/Plains

SkyEx Moving & Storage skyexmoving.com South

Smith Dray Line & Storage Inc smithdray.com South

Soda City Movers sodacitymovers.com South

Solomon & Sons Relocation
Services

ssrelocation.com South

Sorensen Moving & Storage
sorensenmovingandstorag
e.com

South

Southside Moving and Storage southsidemoving.com South

Spaceman Moving spacemanmoving.com South

Square Cow Movers squarecowmovers.com South

St. Croix Movers Inc stcroixmover.com Midwest/Plains

Stairhopper Movers stairhoppers.com Northeast

Stella Moving & Delivery | San Diego stellamoving.com Southwest

SUMMIT MOVING AND STORAGE summitmoving.com Midwest/Plains

Sunrise Moving & Storage Co.
sunrisemovingandpacking.
com

Midwest/Plains

Super Good Movers supergoodmovers.com South

Swamp Rabbit Moving swamprabbitmoving.com South

TDY Moving and Storage www tdymoving com Northeast

https://bgtmovers.com/
http://shurwaymovers.com/
https://skyexmoving.com/
http://smithdray.com/
http://sodacitymovers.com/
http://ssrelocation.com/
http://sorensenmovingandstorage.com/
http://southsidemoving.com/
https://www.spacemanmoving.com/
http://squarecowmovers.com/
http://stcroixmover.com/
http://stairhoppers.com/
http://stellamoving.com/
http://summitmoving.com/
http://sunrisemovingandpacking.com/
http://supergoodmovers.com/
http://swamprabbitmoving.com/
http://www.tdymoving.com/


TDY Moving and Storage www.tdymoving.com Northeast

The Ideal Move idealallied.com Northeast

The Moving Guys
movingguysnj.com

Northeast

The Padded Wagon paddedwagon.com Northeast

The Professionals Moving
Specialists

thepromove.com Midwest/Plains

Top Team Moving topteamhauling.com South

Town and Country Movers
townandcountrymovers.co
m

South

Trailblazer Moving and Storage trailblazermoving.com South

Transtar Moving Systems, Inc. transtarmoving.com Northeast

Trend Moving & Storage
trendmoving.com

Northeast

Triple 7 Movers triple7movers.com Southwest

True Friends Moving Company truefriendsmoving.com South

Unicorn Moving unicornmoving.com South

Unlimited Moving unlimitedmoving.com South

Valley Relocation & Storage valleyrelocation.com Southwest

Vector Moving vectormovers.com Northeast

Verity Van Lines verityvanlines.com Northeast

VIPro Moving vippromoving.com Northeast

http://www.tdymoving.com/
http://idealallied.com/
http://movingguysnj.com/
http://paddedwagon.com/
http://thepromove.com/
http://topteamhauling.com/
http://townandcountrymovers.com/
http://trailblazermoving.com/
http://transtarmoving.com/
http://trendmoving.com/
http://triple7movers.com/
http://truefriendsmoving.com/
http://unicornmoving.com/
http://unlimitedmoving.com/
http://valleyrelocation.com/
http://vectormovers.com/
http://verityvanlines.com/
http://vippromoving.com/


Von Paris Moving & Storage vonparis.com South

White Glove Moving whitegloveusa.com South

White Lion whitelion.com South

Wildcat Movers wildcatmovers.com South

William C. Huff Moving & Storage williamchuff.com South

Wirks Moving wirksmoving.com South

Yellow Truck Moving, LLC yellowtruckmoving.com Midwest/Plains

Your Neighbors yourneighbors.net Southwest

Zippboxx zippboxx.com Northeast

Zody's Moving & Storage, Inc zodymoving.com Northeast

review 

champ

This honor is awarded to 

moving companies with 

an impressive amount of 

reviews.

Fan

Fave

This honor is awarded to 

moving companies with 

stellar review ratings.

Social 

influencer

This honor is awarded to 

moving companies who 

have exceptional social 

media presence.

Community 

contributor

This honor is awarded to 

moving companies that share 

their knowledge with the 

moving  industry.

http://vonparis.com/
http://www.whitegloveusa.com/
http://whitelion.com/
http://wildcatmovers.com/
http://williamchuff.com/
http://wirksmoving.com/
http://yellowtruckmoving.com/
http://yourneighbors.net/
http://zippboxx.com/
https://www.zodymoving.com/

